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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
5.3.2011 - 13:21 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.64 286
2. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 267
3. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.35 248
4. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.69 245
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.55 237
6. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.79 227
7. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.25 215
8. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.39 214
9. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.95 202

10. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.42 192
11. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.49 192
12. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.89 189
13. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.40 174
14. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.08 170
15. STANOJCIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:31.67 167
16. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.52 162
17. POKUSEVSKI, Onjegin 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:36.02 145
18. VUCKOVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.76 118
19. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.98 102
20. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:51.29 93
21. RADOVIC, Sava 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:58.00 78

DSQ VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas
DSQ MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
DSQ BERTA, David 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
DSQ VARGA, Peter 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

pioniri

1. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.43 419
2. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.30 386
3. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.16 372
4. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.24 356
5. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.29 314
6. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.82 307

SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.82 307
8. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.23 302
9. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.56 298

10. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.89 283
11. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.08 281
12. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.24 268
13. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.81 226
14. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.25 187
15. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.06 182
16. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.50 173
17. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.88 160
18. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.10 159
19. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:43.19 117
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 9, Men, 100m Backstroke

kadeti

1. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.00 490
2. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.58 477
3. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.60 398
4. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.93 376
5. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.46 368
6. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:13.47 324
7. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.71 296
8. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.72 274
9. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:22.67 228

juniori

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.74 603
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.49 581
3. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:03.07 512
4. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.73 453
5. ERAK, Boris 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:06.51 437
6. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.75 363
7. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.53 265

seniori

1. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.03 594
2. SEFER, Bora 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:10.55 366

DNF DEMETER, Tibor 88 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

apsolutna

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 59.74 603
2. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.03 594
3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.49 581
4. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:03.07 512
5. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.00 490
6. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.58 477
7. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.73 453
8. ERAK, Boris 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:06.51 437
9. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.43 419

10. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.60 398
11. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.30 386
12. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.93 376
13. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.16 372
14. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.46 368
15. SEFER, Bora 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:10.55 366
16. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.75 363
17. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.24 356
18. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:13.47 324
19. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.29 314
20. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.82 307

SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.82 307
22. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.23 302
23. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.56 298
24. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.71 296
25. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.64 286
26. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.89 283
27. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.08 281
28. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.72 274
29. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.24 268
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 9, Men, 100m Backstroke, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

30. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 267
31. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.53 265
32. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.35 248
33. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.69 245
34. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.55 237
35. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:22.67 228
36. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.79 227
37. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.81 226
38. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.25 215
39. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.39 214
40. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.95 202
41. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.42 192
42. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.49 192
43. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.89 189
44. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.25 187
45. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.06 182
46. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.40 174
47. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.50 173
48. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.08 170
49. STANOJCIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:31.67 167
50. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.52 162
51. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.88 160
52. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.10 159
53. POKUSEVSKI, Onjegin 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:36.02 145
54. VUCKOVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.76 118
55. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:43.19 117
56. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.98 102
57. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:51.29 93
58. RADOVIC, Sava 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:58.00 78

DSQ VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas
DSQ MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
DSQ BERTA, David 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
DSQ VARGA, Peter 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
DNF DEMETER, Tibor 88 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda


